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timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am

08:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am

Module: OEF105D
Staff: MONYAITT
Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am

Module: HRM206D
Staff: MNISI CM
Room: 31-G11 - PTA (112 seats)

09:00am (230 seats)
09:30am | CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am
Module: BSM206D Module: HRM206D
10:00am | Staff: RAMOGALE MA Staff: MNISI CM PRACTICAL, 10:00am-01:
Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA | Room: 31-G20 - PTA (112 seats) 00pm
10:30am | (230 seats) Module: IFA105D
Staff: BRUHNS E
11:00am | CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm Room: 30-124 - PTA (BIMS Lab) | ¢| Ass, 11:00am-12:30pm
Module: ADM206D Module: BSM206D GROUP 2 Module: OEF105D
11:30am | Staff: EBEWO PE Staff: RAMOGALE MA Staff: MONYAI TT
Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA | Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA Room: 31-121 - PTA (166 seats)
12:00pm (230 seats) (230 seats)
12:30pm
01:00pm PRACTICAL, 01:00pm-04: CLASS, 01:00pm-02:30pm
00pm Module: ADM206D
01:30pm Module: IFA105D Staff: EBEWO PE
Staff: BRUHNS E Room: 30-202 - PTA (250 seats)
02:00pm Room: 30-124 - PTA (BIMS Lab)
GROUP 1
02:30pm
03:00pm
03:30pm
04:00pm
04:30pm
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